
GOLD LEVEL  FULL ZIP SHORT  SLEEVE JERSEY 

GOLD LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

SILVER LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

SILVER LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

BRONZE LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

BRONZE LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

UNISEX SILVER LEVEL LONG SLEEVE JERSEY

UNISEX SHORT  SLEEVE  FREERIDE JERSEY

UNISEX LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY 

MERINO WOOL LONG SLEEVE JERSEY

$100

$100

$80

$80

$65

$65

$85

$40

$50

$110

GOLD LEVEL BIB SHORTS 

SILVER LEVEL FULL CUSTOM BIB SHORTS

SILVER LEVEL BIB SHORTS 

SILVER LEVEL FULL CUSTOM BIKE SHORTS

SILVER LEVEL BIKE SHORTS

BRONZE LEVEL BIB SHORTS

BRONZE LEVEL BIKE SHORTS

$145

$125

$115

$115

$105

$95

$85

GOLD LEVEL  FULL ZIP SHORT  SLEEVE JERSEY 

GOLD LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

SILVER LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

SILVER LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

BRONZE LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

BRONZE LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY

SILVER LEVEL BIKE TANK - WITH BRA

SILVER LEVEL BIKE TANK - WITHOUT BRA

UNISEX SILVER LEVEL LONG SLEEVE JERSEY

UNISEX SHORT  SLEEVE  FREERIDE JERSEY

UNISEX LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY

MERINO WOOL LONG SLEEVE JERSEY

$100

$100

$80

$80

$65

$65

$65

$65

$85

$40

$50

$110

GOLD LEVEL BIB SHORTS

SILVER LEVEL FULL CUSTOM BIB SHORTS

SILVER LEVEL BIB SHORTS 

SILVER LEVEL FULL CUSTOM BIKE SHORTS

SILVER LEVEL BIKE SHORTS

BRONZE LEVEL BIB SHORTS

BRONZE LEVEL BIKE SHORTS

W O M E N ' S  B I B S  &         
S H O R T S

$145

$125

$115

$115

$105

$95

$85

W O M E N ' S  J E R S E Y SM E N ' S  J E R S E Y S

Cycling Apparel Price List

M E N ' S  B I B S  &
S H O R T S
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*Chamois can be upgraded on any short or bib *Chamois can be upgraded on any short or bib



MEN'S SILVER SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT

MEN'S SILVER LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT

MEN'S THERMAL SKINSUIT

WOMEN'S SILVER SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT

WOMEN'S SILVER LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT

WOMEN'S THERMAL SKINSUIT

$135

$145

$145

$135

$145

$145

CYCLING CAP

THERMAL ARMWARMERS

THERMAL KNEEWARMERS

THERMAL LEGWARMERS

LIGHT-WEIGHT CYCLING VEST

LIGHT-WEIGHT  CYCLING JACKET

MID-WEIGHT CYCLING JACKET

ARROWHEAD WINTER CYCLING JACKET

$85

$110

$135

$190

T R I A T H L O N

J A C K E T S / V E S T SS K I N S U I T S

A C C E S S O R I E S

Cycling Apparel Price List

$25

$35

$40

$45
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MEN'S  GOLD LEVEL TRI TOP

WOMEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI TOP

MEN'S SILVER LEVEL TRI TOP

WOMEN'S SILVER LEVEL TRI TOP

MEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI SHORT

MEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI SHORT (NO CHAMOIS)

WOMEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI SHORT

WOMEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI SHORT (NO CHAMOIS)

WOMEN'S  SILVER LEVEL BIKE TANK - WITH BRA

WOMEN'S SILVER LEVEL BIKE TANK - WITHOUT BRA

$85

$85

$55

$55

$95

$90

$95

$90

$65

$65

C O N T A C T  U S

800.930.1081
INFO@PODIUMWEAR.COM
AARON@PODIUMWEAR.COM
KYIA@PODIUMWEAR.COM
WWW.PODIUMWEAR.COM/SPORTS/CYCLING/


