

## **Cycling Apparel Price List**

### MEN'S JERSEYS

GOLD LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$100
GOLD LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$100
SILVER LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$80
SILVER LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$80
BRONZE LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$65
BRONZE LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$65
UNISEX SILVER LEVEL LONG SLEEVE JERSEY	\$85
UNISEX SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$40
UNISEX LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$50
MERINO WOOL LONG SLEEVE JERSEY	\$110

### WOMEN'S JERSEYS

GOLD LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$100
GOLD LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$100
SILVER LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$80
SILVER LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$80
BRONZE LEVEL FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$65
BRONZE LEVEL 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	( \$65
SILVER LEVEL BIKE TANK - WITH BRA	\$65
SILVER LEVEL BIKE TANK - WITHOUT BRA	\$65
UNISEX SILVER LEVEL LONG SLEEVE JERSEY	\$85
UNISEX SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$40
UNISEX LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$50
MERINO WOOL LONG SLEEVE JERSEY	\$110

# MEN'S BIBS & SHORTS

GOLD LEVEL BIB SHORTS	\$145
SILVER LEVEL FULL CUSTOM BIB SHORTS	\$125
SILVER LEVEL BIB SHORTS	\$115
SILVER LEVEL FULL CUSTOM BIKE SHORTS	\$115
SILVER LEVEL BIKE SHORTS	\$105
BRONZE LEVEL BIB SHORTS	\$95
BRONZE LEVEL BIKE SHORTS	\$85

\*Chamois can be upgraded on any short or bib

# WOMEN'S BIBS & SHORTS

GOLD LEVEL BIB SHORTS	\$145
SILVER LEVEL FULL CUSTOM BIB SHORTS	\$125
SILVER LEVEL BIB SHORTS	\$115
SILVER LEVEL FULL CUSTOM BIKE SHORTS	\$115
SILVER LEVEL BIKE SHORTS	\$105
BRONZE LEVEL BIB SHORTS	\$95
BRONZE LEVEL BIKE SHORTS	\$85

\*Chamois can be upgraded on any short or bib



### **Cycling Apparel Price List**

### SKINSUITS

MEN'S SILVER SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT	\$135
MEN'S SILVER LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT	\$145
MEN'S THERMAL SKINSUIT	\$145
WOMEN'S SILVER SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT	\$135
WOMEN'S SILVER LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT	\$145
WOMEN'S THERMAL SKINSUIT	\$145

#### JACKETS/VESTS

LIGHT-WEIGHT CYCLING VEST	\$85
LIGHT-WEIGHT CYCLING JACKET	\$110
MID-WEIGHT CYCLING JACKET	\$135
ARROWHEAD WINTER CYCLING JACKET	\$190

### ACCESSORIES

CYCLING CAP	\$25
THERMAL ARMWARMERS	\$35
THERMAL KNEEWARMERS	\$40
THERMAL LEGWARMERS	\$45

#### TRIATHLON

MEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI TOP	\$85
WOMEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI TOP	\$85
MEN'S SILVER LEVEL TRI TOP	\$55
WOMEN'S SILVER LEVEL TRI TOP	\$55
MEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI SHORT	\$95
MEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI SHORT (NO CHAMOIS)	\$90
WOMEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI SHORT	\$95
WOMEN'S GOLD LEVEL TRI SHORT (NO CHAMOIS)	\$90
WOMEN'S SILVER LEVEL BIKE TANK - WITH BRA	\$65
WOMEN'S SILVER LEVEL BIKE TANK - WITHOUT BRA	\$65

### CONTACT US

800.930.1081
INFO@PODIUMWEAR.COM
AARON@PODIUMWEAR.COM
KYIA@PODIUMWEAR.COM
WWW.PODIUMWEAR.COM/SPORTS/CYCLING/

